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199204030000
31281

04/03/1992
11:49:11

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES SHEW,
WALTER B

399 666

199204080000
36131

04/08/1992
09:11:08

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES BYERS,
CHARLES M

400 804

199204220000
55041

04/22/1992
02:58:49

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES MERTZ,
WALSON R

199204270000
61181

04/27/1992
01:47:14

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199204270000
61191

04/27/1992
01:47:16

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199205060000
73891

05/06/1992
12:59:01

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES YEATMAN,
HARRY W

199205060000
73901

05/06/1992
12:59:02

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES JANICH, MARK
R

199205070000
75881

05/07/1992
01:23:53

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, T
DOUGLAS

199205190000
88161

05/19/1992
12:37:19

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES CLARKE,
RODNEY G

199206040001
01961

06/04/1992
10:50:52

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES NOWLIN,
CHARLES E

199206040001
02481

06/04/1992
01:08:08

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
WILLIAM S

199206080001
05111

06/08/1992
11:31:01

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
WILLIAM R

199206080001
05791

06/08/1992
02:42:20

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
TRUST

199206080001
05801

06/08/1992
02:44:09

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
TRUST

199206080001
05821

06/08/1992
02:44:10

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
TRUST

199206080001
05811

06/08/1992
02:44:09

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
TRUST

199206080001
05831

06/08/1992
02:46:46

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
TRUST

199206080001
05851

06/08/1992
02:46:48

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
TRUST

199207240001
49741

07/24/1992
11:57:52

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK



199208060001
62681

08/06/1992
03:39:33

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES BLANTON,
NEIL

199208240001
78131

08/24/1992
08:22:31

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199204160000
47881

199208130001
69241

08/13/1992
10:31:17

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199205120000
79861

199208310001
84521

08/31/1992
09:18:46

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES HITE, HAROLD
E

199209040001
91701

09/04/1992
03:39:21

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
DENNIS M

199209040001
91711

09/04/1992
03:39:22

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES BRUCKNER,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199209100001
97171

09/10/1992
05:42:13

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
RALPH C

199209230002
10161

09/23/1992
11:48:01

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M, JESSE M

199209230002
10891

09/23/1992
04:27:50

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES ROSE,
MICHAEL W

199209300002
17401

09/30/1992
12:43:21

SECOR BANK Grantor RELEASES SYWY,
CHARLES E

199210130002
32261

10/13/1992
09:44:51

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199206040001
01801


