Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECOR BANK; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204030000 31281	04/03/1992 11:49:11	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEW, WALTER B	399	666				·
199204080000 36131	04/08/1992 09:11:08	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYERS, CHARLES M	400	804				
199204220000 55041	04/22/1992 02:58:49	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MERTZ, WALSON R						
199204270000 61181	04/27/1992 01:47:14	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199204270000 61191	04/27/1992 01:47:16	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199205060000 73891	05/06/1992 12:59:01	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YEATMAN, HARRY W						
199205060000 73901	05/06/1992 12:59:02	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JANICH, MARK R						
199205070000 75881	05/07/1992 01:23:53	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, T DOUGLAS						
199205190000 88161	05/19/1992 12:37:19	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARKE, RODNEY G						
199206040001 01961	06/04/1992 10:50:52	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOWLIN, CHARLES E						
199206040001 02481	06/04/1992 01:08:08	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, WILLIAM S						
199206080001 05111	06/08/1992 11:31:01	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, WILLIAM R						
199206080001 05791	06/08/1992 02:42:20	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL TRUST						
199206080001 05801	06/08/1992 02:44:09	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL TRUST						
199206080001 05821	06/08/1992 02:44:10	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL TRUST						
199206080001 05811	06/08/1992 02:44:09	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL TRUST						
199206080001 05831	06/08/1992 02:46:46	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL TRUST						
199206080001 05851	06/08/1992 02:46:48	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL TRUST						
199207240001 49741	07/24/1992 11:57:52	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						

199208060001 62681	08/06/1992 03:39:33	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANTON, NEIL				
199208240001 78131	08/24/1992 08:22:31	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK			199204160000 47881	
199208130001 69241	08/13/1992 10:31:17	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199205120000 79861	
199208310001 84521	08/31/1992 09:18:46	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HITE, HAROLD E				
199209040001 91701	09/04/1992 03:39:21	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, DENNIS M				
199209040001 91711	09/04/1992 03:39:22	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUCKNER, ROBERT MICHAEL				
199209100001 97171	09/10/1992 05:42:13	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, RALPH C				
199209230002 10161	09/23/1992 11:48:01	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINBOTHA M, JESSE M				
199209230002 10891	09/23/1992 04:27:50	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE, MICHAEL W				
199209300002 17401	09/30/1992 12:43:21	SECOR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SYWY, CHARLES E				
199210130002 32261	10/13/1992 09:44:51	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199206040001 01801	